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increase all MDAs 200 feet and LP visibility Cat B/C     SM.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Rangeley altimeter setting and

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 13 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

ADANAC .S.U

A
D

A
N

A
C

.S
.

U A
D

A
N

A
C

.S
.

U

-21°C

NEWTON FLD

NEWTON FLD

3695

3029 2910

2684

2468

1567

3654

3588

2640
2438

3.00°

TCH 50

2160-11
4

982 (1000-1   )1
4 1162 (1200-1   )1

2

2340-1  1
2 2500-3

1322 (1400-3 )

2160-114
982 (1000-1   )1

4

2160-1  1
2

982 (1000-1   )1
2

2160-3
982 (1000-3 )

1
42080-1 902 (1000-1   )1

4
2080-21

2

902 (1000-2   )1
2

106°

3601 X 75

1
3

3
1

H

N
E

-1,  20 M
A

R
 2025  to  17 A

P
R

 2025 N
E

-1
,  

20
 M

A
R

 2
02

5 
 to

  1
7 

A
P

R
 2

02
5


